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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
RIDGE TWP.

SECTION 01 T. 1 S. R. 12 E.
PIN OWNER

31-0005-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
31-0010-0000-00 WALTER ELAINE H TRUSTEE
31-0010-0060-00 CEMETERY-LUTHERAN
31-0010-0160-00 RIDGE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES
31-0015-0000-00 SMITH TRISTEN C
31-0015-0100-00 PAHL NATHAN E
31-0015-0101-00 HOLSINGER MATTHEW D JTS ETAL
31-0015-0102-00 WEAVER ELAINE M
31-0015-0103-00 PAHL CURTIS W & HEATHER L JTS
31-0015-0104-00 PAHL CURTIS W & HEATHER
31-0015-0105-00 SPIEGLE RYAN H
31-0015-0106-00 PHILLIPS JERRY A & SHANNON M JT
31-0015-0200-00 STOOPS BRYAN C & SHELLY R JTS
31-0015-0201-00 STOOPS MARTIN R & EMILY M JTS
31-0020-0000-00 WALTER MATTHEW T TRUSTEE
31-0020-0100-00 WALTER BENJAMIN D & GLORIA A JT
31-0025-0000-00 RRGM FARMS LLC
31-0025-0100-00 HUSTON RICHARD D & RACHEL C
33-0005-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
33-0010-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
33-0010-0100-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
33-0015-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
33-0015-0100-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
33-0015-0100-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
33-0015-0101-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
33-0015-0200-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
33-0020-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A TRUSTEE
33-0025-0000-00 SHAFERLY JERRY D & MELISSA M JT
33-0025-0100-00 OBERHAUSER JONATHAN P
33-0025-0200-00 RRGM FARMS LLC
33-0025-0201-00 HUSTON RICHARD D & RACHEL C
33-0025-0300-00 SHAFERLY DENNIS J & JOHNNA J JT
33-0030-0000-00 PHILLIPS DARREN & DANIELLE


